DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Year: 2018-2019

Students Feedback on Curriculum

1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

6%

{

29% | 45%

20%

2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

22%

52%

22%

4%

3. Is the course relevant to the
programme offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

19%

65%

13%

3%

4. s the course stimulating to search
for further knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating

16%

52%

22%

10%




5. Does the Course cover al] the

aspects to be studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects
b. Cover all major aspects
C. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage

13% | 52% | 35% [ 0%

6. Does the course further your 29% | 48% | 22% | 0%
knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered

C. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further

\-
7. Will you be Interested in 22% | 45% | 29% | 3%

undertaking further studies in the
area?

a. Very much interested
b. Interested

c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

8. What made you to select the 45% |139% |3% | 13%
institution for your higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution
c. Proximity
d. Inability to get admission in
other institution

9. When you meet student who have 16% | 13% | 71% | 0%
taken a similar programme at other
institution how do you feel?

a. Inferior
b. Superior
c. Equal




helped you to
a. Make regular work more
systematic
b. Understanding the course
c. Early discovery of
difficulties
d. Interaction with teachers

11.Were the laboratories adequately
equipped and properly maintained?
a. satisfactory
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Partly

12.How do you rate the college
library?
a. Satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

19%

10.The internal assessment system 32% (39% |

61% | 0%

0%

3% 16% |

29% | 10%

32% | 49%

13.How do you rate the sanitation
facilities provided in the campus?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

26%

6%

32% | 36%

14.How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d.Good

22%

0%

42% | 36%

relationship in the institution?
a. Satisfactory

15.How do you rate the student teacher 13%

0%

55% | 32%

b. poor




N

c. excellent
d. good
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Report on student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2018-19

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

A B C

1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very Difficult
b. Difficult
c. Some difficult
d. Simple

0% 5% 75%

20%

2. Is the subject matter
interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

3%

80% 17%

0%

3. Was the course relevant to the
| program offered?
| a. Very stimulating
| b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating

100%

0% 0%

0%

program offered?

' 4. Is the course relevant to the
i‘ a. Very relevant

100%

0% 0%

I b. Relevant' - ¢r ) <X

|

0%

|-

"
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C. Somewhat relevant
d. Trrelevant

8. 1s the course stimulating to

search for further knowledge
a. Very stimulating
Stimulating

. Somewhat stimulating

=3

(@]

d . Not stimulating

6. Does the course further your
knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered
. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not furthered

0% |

5%

7. In online teaching which mode
of teaching you prefer
a. Google meet/Zoom
b. Recorded voice clip
¢. Recorded video clip
d. Pdfand audio clip

10%

25%

25%

80%

75%

60%

5%

0%

10%

5%

8. Whether the course maintain a
good balance between theory
and application.

-~ a. Strongly agree

Anglish
Dept. 0¢ £NE
Majlis Aris & science College
‘ Puramanaui P.0. 676 552

15%

10%

10%




DEF™

¢. Neutral
d. Disagree
e. Strongly disagree

9. What made you select the
Institution for your higher
studies?

a. Course of choice

b. Reputation of institution

c. Proximity

d. Inability to get admission
in other institution

0%

90% |0%

10%

10.The internal assessment system
helped you to

a. Make regular work more
systemic

b. Understanding the course

c. Early discovery of
difficulties

d. Interaction with teachers

25%

11.Were the laboratories
adequately equipped and
properly maintained?

Satisfied
Poor
Fully

. Part

oo o

45%

55% 0% 0%

12.How do you rate the college
library?

a. Satisfied
b. Poor

\\
)
=X

5%

c. Excellent

0% 60% |35%

>

\ 34



VIEAK 44U

~ d. Good
0% 75%

13How do you rate the sanitation 0%
facilities provided in the campus?

a. Satisfied
b. Poor
c. Excellent
d. Good

14.How do you find the
Institution's administrative

office?

a. Satisfied
b. Poor

c. Excellent
d. Good

25%

20% | 0% 40%

40%

4%

15. How do you rate the student 0% 0% 96%

teacher relationship in the
institution?

a.Satisfied

b.Poor

c.Excellent

d.Good

Majlis Aris & Sciene: C
puramannur P.0. 676 559




DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
Students feedback on curriculum

YEAR 2018-19

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM A B c
,COURSE, TEACHING-LEARNING AND

EVALUATION
1. Is the course difficult to study? 3% 97%
a. Very Difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

t

[s the subject matter interesting? 10% 87% 3%
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

Is the course relevant to the program | 21% 79%
offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

(93}

4. Is the course stimulating to search 18% 76% 6%
for further knowledge?

Very stimulating

Stimulating

Somewhat stimulating

Not stimulating

ao op

5% 95%
5. Does the course cover all the
aspects to be studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects
b. Cover all major aspects’
c. Average coverage ' <

d . Poor coverage




6. Does the course furghep oo —
Cr your =
knowledgey g 8% Wm\\
a. Substnntiall

b. Funhered
c. Somewhat furthereq
Did not Further

7. Will You be interesteq in underty

: king | 16% 84%

her studies in the areg?
) Very much interested
b) Interested

¢) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

8. What made You to select the

institution for your higher studjeg?
a) Course of Choice

b) Reputation of institution

c) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in

y funhcred

58% | 39% 3% ]

other institutions
9. When you meet student Whohave 3% |15 | 79%
taken a similar Programme at other
institution how do you feel?
a. Inferior
b. Superior
¢. Equal
10. The internal assessment system 100%
helped you to
a. Make regular work more
systematic '
b. Understanding the course
¢. Early discovery of difficulties
d. Interaction with teachers :
9 3%
11. Were the laboratories adequat'ely 97%
equipped and properly maintained?
a. Satisfactory
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part
26% 71%
12. How do you rate the college library? | 3%
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor | )
c¢) excellent L

}/'v){)}{/‘é
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T @ good

13. How do you rate the sanitation

facilities provided in the campus?

a) Satisfactory
b) Poor

c) excellent
d) good

18%

14. How do you find the institution’s

administrative office?
a) Satisfactory

b) Poor

c) excellent

d) good

| 15. How do you rate the student teacher

relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory

b) Poor

c) excellent

| d) good

34%

3%

26%

21%

92%

53%

45%

8%




DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Report on student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2018-19

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM alblc|d
1 lsthecourse difficult tostudy?
\ a. Very difTicult
‘ 10
b. Difficult 20120 40
c. Somewhat difficult
L d. Simple
2. s the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting 20l60] 0 |10
b. Interesting
c.  Somewhat interesting
! d. Boring I N
3. Was the course relevant to the programme offered?
a. Very relevant 20130] 40 | 0
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant
4. s the course stimulating to search for further knowledge?
a. erry stir.nulating 20120] 20 | 0
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating
5 Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects 50|50 0 | O
b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered 30140110 1 0
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further
7. Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested 303040 | 0|
c. Somewhat interested | ‘1
d. Not interested ||
|
~/ = r |
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8. What m instituti
ade you to select the institution for your higher studies?

a Courseofchoice

b. Reputation of institution
c

d

Proximity 30110 50 |0
o -__Inability to et admission in other institution
- When you meet sty s
dent who have taken a similar programme at other institution
how do you feel?
. 0 |60 (40]|0
a.  Inferior
b. Superior
¢. Equal
10.  The internal assessment system helped you to
a. i
Make regu!ar work more systematic 201 30 | 50 | 10
b. Understanding the course
c.  Early discovery of difficulties
d. Interaction with teachers
11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly maintained?
a. satisfactory 50/ 0 | 0|50
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part
12. How do you rate the college library?
a. Satisfactory 10/ 30 |60| O
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good :
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a. satisfactory s0/50| 01 0
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good
14. How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a. satisfactory
10| 0 |70 20
b. poor
c. excellent
d. Good
15. How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a. Satisfactory 40 | 20 | 40 | 20
|
b.  poor ‘
: LLEGE
c. excellent T
d. good D -
0y [»pt: 0* Managemen’ Stud e:

: Majlis Ans & Science Loleqe
P.O Puramannur, Valnch
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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
PURAMANNUR

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year: 2018-2019

Feedback of Program and Campus
Facilities

. Is the course difficult to study?
e. Very difficult
f. Difficult
g. Somewhat difficult
h. Simple

6%

4%

40%

50%

. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

20%

25%

5%

50%

. Is the course relevant to the programme
offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

23%

23%

4%

50%

. Is the course stimulating to search for further
knowledge?

a. Very stimulating

b. Stimulating

c. Somewhat stimulating

d. Not stimulating

35%

15%

25%

25%




5. Does the course cover all the aspects to be 40% 40% 10% 10%
studied in the arca?
a. Cover all aspects
b. Cover all major aspects
¢. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage

[ R
0%

30% |60% 10%

6. Does the course further your knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered

c. Somewhat furthered

d. Did not further

5%

1 undertaking further | 30% 60% | 5%

7. Will youbeinterestedi
studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested
¢. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

[ W
8. What made you to select the institution for 70% 20% | 5% 5%

your higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution
¢c. Proximity
d. Inability to get admission in other
institution

9. When you meet student who have taken a 5.7% |28.3% | 66% 0%
similar programme at other institution how do
you feel?

a. Inferior
b. Superior

c. Equal

10. The internal assessment system helped you to 0 0
a. Make regular work more systematic 35.8% | 49.1% | 1.9% | 13.2%

b. Understanding the course

c. Early discovery of difficulties
d.Interaction with teachers K\




0N

11. Were the laboratorics gd—eaaﬁgéaxiﬁ)ed

0, 0, 0
and properly maintained? S28% | 11.3% 13.2% | 22.6%
8. satisfactory
b. Poor
¢ Fully
d. Part

12. How do you rate the college library?

0
a. Satisfactory 35.8% 3.8% |34% 26.4%
poor

C. excellent
d. good

13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities 34% | 7.5% |22.6% |35.8%
provided in the campus?
satisfactory
poor
excellent
good

a0 o

24.5% [ 13.2% [ 17% | 45.3%
14. How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
d. excellent
| d. Good
i

l 15. How do you rate the student teacher 283% (1.9% |49.1% | 20.8%
relationship in the institution?
a. Satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

SO AIDAL
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PG DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
REPORT -STUDENTS FEED BACK ON CURRICULUM
YEAR: 2018-19

STUDENTS FEED BACK A B C D
1. Is the course difficult to study? 419
/ 2 0, 0,
a) Very difficult ' ol e "
b) Difficult
c¢) Somewhat difficult
d) Simple
20% 47% | 30% 3%

2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a) Very interesting
b) Interesting

¢) Somewhat interesting
d) Boring
3. Is the course relevant to the program offered? 9% 30% | 39% 21%
a) Very relevant
b) Relevant
¢) Somewhat relevant
d) Irrelevant
4. Is the course stimulating to search for further 20% 40% | 25% 15%
knowledge?
a) Very stimulating
b) Stimulating
c) Somewhat stimulating
d) Not stimulating
pects to be | 28% 40% | 25% 7%

5. Does the courses cover all the as

studied in the area?
a) Cover all aspects
b) Cover all major aspects

c) Average coverage
d) Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge? 31% 40% | 18%
a) Substantially furthered

b) Furthered
c) Somewhat furthered

d) Did not further
7. Will you be interested in understanding further | 30%

research in the area?
a) Very much interested

b) Interested

11%

45% | 20% 5%

c) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested . _ : =
8. What made you to select the institution for 56% 20% | 19% | 2%
your higher studies? |

- giUvre
V2
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a) Course of choice
b) Reputation of institution

¢) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in the area

9. When you meet a student who have taken a
similar program at other institution how do you feel?
a) Inferior

b) Superior

¢) Equal

8%

18%

74%

10. The internal assessment system helped you to
a) Make regular work more systematic
b) Understanding the course
¢) Early discovery of difficulties
d) Interaction with teachers

26%

49%

8%

17%

11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped and
properly maintained?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
¢)Fully
d)Part

64%

7%

8%

21%

12. How do you rate the college library?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c)Excellent
d)Good

60%

8%

13%

19%

13.How do you rate the sanitation facility
provided in the campus?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c)Excellent
d)Good

60%

10%

6%

24%

4. How do you find the institution’s

administrative office?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c)Excellent
d)Good

50%

18%

12%

20%

15.How do you rate the student teacher
relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory TN
b) Poor
c¢)Excellent

15%

10%

42%

33%







DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

Student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2018-2019

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM | A B C D
1. Isth i
oy ;?course difficult to 1% 72% 20% 7%

a. Very Difficult

b. Difficult

c. Somewhat difficult
d. simple

2. .is the subject matter 82% 17% 1% 0%
interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting

d. Boring

3. Was the course relevant to 86% 14% 0% 0%
the program offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. irrelevant

4. Was the course stimulating | 829 10% 6% 0%
to search for further
knowledge?

a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating

d. Not Stimﬁléfing 60% 40% 0% 0%

)
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PG DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Maijlis arts and science college, Puramannur
Report of Feedback on Curriculum

Number of students: 31

}:2018-2019

. Was the course cover all the
aspects to be studied in the
area?

a. Cover all aspects

b. Cover all major aspects

c. Average coverage

d. Poor coverage

. Do you the course further

your knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered

b. Furthered
c. Somewhat Furthered

d. Do not Furthered

85% |10% 5%

0%

. Will you be interested in
undertaking further studies
in the area?

a. Very much interested
b. Interested

c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

20% |76% |4%

0%

. What made you select the

institution for your studies?

a. Course of choice

b. Reputation of institution

C. proximity

d. inability to get admission
in other institution

95% | 5% 0%

0%

. when you meet student who
have taken a similar
programme at other
institution how do you feel?

88% [12% |0%

a. inferior N

0%

P
DEPARTME
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NT OF MICROBIOLOGY
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Cvant tn o

b. superior
c. equal

10. the internal assessment
system helped you to
a. Make regular work more
systematic
b. Understanding the course
c. Early discovery of

difficulties
d. interaction with teachers

11. were the laboratories 40% |10% 20% |30%
adequately and properly
maintained ?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. fully
d. part
12. how do you rate the college 45% 5% 15% 35%
library?
a.satisfactory
b.poor
c. excellent
d. good
13. how do you rate the sanitation | 5§07 10% 20% 20%

facilities provide in the campus?
a. satisfactory

b. poor

c. excellent

A. good

14. how do you find the institution’s 0 o/ 0
administrative office ? 20% 10% 40% 30%
a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
good

15. how do you rate the student

0 l

teachers relatlonshlp in the 25% 45% 10% | 20%
institution? R {
a. satisfactory |

,,TJ
/ “I/ iz S s
- QEPARTMENT OF wc:cem’ ocv
MAJLES ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGT
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b. poor
c. excellent
d. good
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PG DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Majlis arts and science college, Puramannur
Report of Feedback on Curriculum
Number of students: 31

YEAR : 2018-2019
—
a b c d
1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difTicult
b. Difficult 16.13125.81|48.39( 9.68
c.  Somewhat difficult
d. Simple
2. ls the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting 9.677|41.94145.161 3.23
c.  Somewhat interesting
d. Boring
3. Is the course relevant to the programme offered?
a.  Very relevant
b. Relevant 16.13]35.48148.39| 0
¢.  Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant
4. Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating 9.677|61.2919.35| 9.68
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating
5. Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?
& Coverall aspects 16.13|35.48|38.71| 9.68
b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge?
a.  Substantially furthered
b. Furthered 9.677|38.71|45.16| 6.45
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further
7. Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
2. Very much interesfed 6.452| 51.61]22.58| 19.4
b. Interested
c. Somewhat interestefi
d. Not interested :
8. What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?
a. Course of choice . 18711 16.131 129 1 323
b. Reputation of institution /j; ' ' ' '
c.  Proximity — ?
ili ission in other institution | &
d. Inability to get admission \U__///




When yvou meet student who have taken a similar programme at other

A

institution how do you feel?

- 16.1319.677(74.19| 0
a. Inferior
L b.  Superior
¢. Equal
[10.  The internal assessment system helped you to
} a.  Make regular work more systematic
l\ b. Understanding the course 32.26(48.39(9.677| 9.68
1 c.  Early discovery of difficulties
\ d. Interaction with teachers
11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly
|maintained?
2. satisfactory 32.26| 129 3548 19.4
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part
12. How do you rate the college library?
a. Satisfactory
b.  poor 9.677| 12.9 |41.94| 35.5
c. excellent
d. good
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a. satisfactory
b. poor 19.35(22.58|19.35| 38.7
c. excellent
d. good
14. How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a. satisfactory
b. poor 25.81|16.13|35.48| 22.6
c. excellent
d. Good
15. How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a. Satisfactory
b. poor 12.9 |16.452|41.94| 38.7
c. excellent
d. good




PG DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Students Feedback on curriculum

Year: 2018-2019

Students Feedback on curriculum

1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difficult
b. Difficult
c¢. Somewhat difficult

d. Simple

19%

21%

41%

19%

2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
¢. Somewhat interesting

d. Boring

27%

23%

46%

4%

]
/




3. Is the course relevant to the programme 27% |1 42% [ 21% | 10%

offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
¢. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

4. s the course stimulating to search for further | 48% | 23% | 23% | 6%
knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating

d. Not stimulating

r 5. Does the course cover all the aspects to be 21% | 61% | 8% 10%
studied in the area?

a. Cover all aspects

b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage

d. Poor coverage

6. Does the course further your knowledge? 44% [ 29% | 21% 6%
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further

7. Will you be interested in undertaking further | 27% | 21% | 46% | 6%
studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested
¢. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

8. What made you to select the institution for 20% | 44% | 19% | 8%
your higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution
c. Proximity
d. Inability to get admission in other
institution




9. When you meet student who have taken a 23% | 23% | 54% | 0%
similar programme at other institution how do
you feel?
a. Inferior
b. Superior
¢. Equal
10. The internal assessment system helped youto | 48% | 17% 29% | 6%
a. Make regular work more systematic
b. Understanding the course
c. Early discovery of difficulties
d.Interaction with teachers
11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped 37% | 17% | 44% | 2%
and properly maintained?
a. Fully
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory
d. poor
12. How do you rate the college library? 56% | 23% | 19% | 2%
a. Fully
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory
d. poor
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities 42% | 25% | 31% | 2%
provided in the campus?
a. Fully
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory
d. poor
44% | 17% | 35% | 4%
14. How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a. Fully
b. Partly ,
c. Satisfactory e
d. poor
15. How do you rate the student teacher 50%
relationship in the institution?
a. Fully 5
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory /




DEPARTMENT OF MEDIA AND COMMUNICATIONS

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAM

BMMC
2018-2019

A

Is the course difficult to study?
a) Very difficult

|

B |

C

b) Difficult

¢) Somewhat difficult
d) Simple

Is the subject matter interesting?

17%

47%

19%

l

D_ |

17%

a) Very interesting
b) Interesting

¢) Somewhat interesting
d) Boring

Is the course relevant to the programme offered?

35%

43%

12%

10%

a) Very relevant

b) Relevant

¢) Somewhat relevant
d) Irrelevant

56%

24%

10%

10%

Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge?
a) Very stimulating

b) Stimulating

¢) Somewhat stimulating

d) Not stimulating

Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?

8%

35%

25%

02%

a) Cover all aspects \

52% A

10%

03% \



b) Cover all major aspects
¢) Average coverage
d) Poor coverage

Does the course further your knowledge?
a) Substantially furthered
b) Furthered
¢) Somewhat furthered
d) Did not further

66%

22%

12%

00%

Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
a) Very much interested
b) Interested
¢) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

28%

60%

10%

02%

What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?
a) Course of choice
b) Reputation of institution
¢) Proximity
d) Inability to get admission in other institution

15%

53%

23%

09%

When you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other
institution how do you feel?

a) Inferior

b) Superior

c) Equal

20%

55%

25%

10

The internal assessment system helped you to
a) Make regular work more systematic
b) Understanding the course
c¢) Early discovery of difficulties
d) Interaction with teachers

26%

30%

19%

25%




11

Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly maintained?
a) satisfactory
b) Poor
c) Fully
d) Part

50%

10%

20%

20%

12

How do you rate the college library?
a) Satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

41%

19%

28%

12%

13

How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

51%

19%

15%

15%

14

How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) Good

33%

13%

40%

24%

15

How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

19%

10%

60%

11%




35%

¢) Somewhat difficult

d) Simple

Is the subject matter interesting?
a) Very interesting
b) Interesting
¢) Somewhat interesting
d) Boring

30%

47%

31%

21%

01%

3 | Is the course relevant to the programme offered?
a) Very relevant

b) Relevant

c) Somewhat relevant

d) Irrelevant

54%

34%

12%

00%

4 | Is the course Stimulat‘ing to search for further knowledge?
a) Very stix‘nulatmg

b) Stimulating

c) Somewhat s1§1mulatmg

d) Not stimulating

41%

42%

15%

02%

Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?
oes

a) Cover all aspects
b) Cover all major aspects

§0%

27%

12%

01%1




c) Average Coverage
Poor Coverage

r\\ﬁ
6 | Does
b Furthered
c) Somewhat furtheredq
L] d) Did not further

7 | Will You be interesteq in unde

b rtaking further studies in the area? 16%
a) Very much interested

b) Interested
¢) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

72% 12% 00%

8 | What made you to select the

institution for your higher studies? 25% 43% 27% | 05%
a) Course of choice |
b) Reputation of institution
¢) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in other institution

0,
9 | When you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other 10% 60% 30%
institution how do you feel?

a) Inferior
b) Superior i
c) Equal

' ? % | % 25%
10 | The internal assessment system helped you to 26% 15% L 34%
a) Make regular work more systematic |
b) Understanding the course
¢) Early discovery of difficulties
d) Interaction with teachers

i intained? 30% 05% 40% 25%
[ 11 | Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly maintained? o




a) satisfactory
b) Poor
¢) Fully
d) Part

How do you rate the col
a) Satisfactory
b) poor
¢) excellent
d) good

lege library?

13 | How do you rate the sanitation facilities

41%

09%

35%

15%

provided in the campus?

a) satisfactory

b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

45%

10%

20%

25%

a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent

\ 14 | How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
} d) Good

25%

01%

60%

14%

15 | How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
r a) Satisfactory

l b) poor

l‘ c) excellent

d) good

20%

00%

60%
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